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άLublugotovitΩΗϦ

the magazine about good foodthat stands out

from other cooking publications. 

All the recipes published have been 
sent to the editors by readers. 

Every recipe has been chosen in a contest, and the authors 
receive monetary prizes. Every month there are more than 100 
dishes fit for a king that have tested many times by experienced 
homemakers.  Those who like to spoil their loved ones and 
amaze their guests can put them in their collection with 
confidence. 

Besides which, ζLublugotovitΩΗηis now 
coming out in a new format ςmost of the 
magazine is now on glossy paper.



Publishing data:

One of the highest penetration 
publications in Russia ς

2 561 000 people
Periodicity: monthly
Retail price: 15 rubles

Editorial content
The magazine has the concept "Let's Eat at Home." All the dishes published 
in the magazine can be prepared by anyone, even a very inexperienced 
cook. 
Our magazine is one of the most popular in the press market due to the fact 
that cooking food at home is a trend, the market in this segment is 
constantly growing and developing.

Source: Mediascope, NRS - Russia (September 2016 ςFebruary 2017)



Readership 

RUSSIA
Averageissue readership ς2 561 000 people

Half-year audience ς5 023 800 people

MOSCOW
Average issue readershipς431 400 people

Half-year audience ς805 800 people

SAINT PETERSBURG
Average issue readershipς166 700 people

Half-year audience ς343 400 people

Source: Mediascope, NRS - Russia (September 2016 ςFebruary 2017)
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Comparative Characteristics of 
Culinary Magazines

cover Ψллл

Lublu Gotovitς
is the leader in its segment with the highest coverage 

among culinary magazines in Russia!

Source: Mediascope, NRS - Russia (September 2016 ςFebruary 2017)



1463.8

555.2 533.3 527.2

205.6 179.8 179.7164.3 198.1

1031.4

682.8

1653.4

1000.8

1724.8

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

Lublu gotovit'! Prosto Vkusno/Gotovim
doma

Gastronom Nasha kukhnya Svaty. Zagotovki Zolotye retsepty nashikh
chitatelej

Svaty na kukhne

Cover CPT Cover

Average issue readershipin comparison with 
other culinary magazines in Russia

*Target group: Expenses for food products comprise up to 50% of the family budget

The greater part of the readership is self-sufficient 
and well-to-do  people*. 

1 463 800 persons monthly!

Source: Mediascope, NRS - Russia (September 2016 ςFebruary 2017)



Special opportunities of 
ά[ǳōƭǳ ƎƻǘƻǾƛǘϦ

Advertorialson the following topics: cooking, household appliances, health, beauty etc.

Advertorialswith master-classes

Branding of the editorial material

Selection of the appropriate editorial environment

Contests

Editorial support with gifts for subscriptions

Editorial support in the column "Home Visits to our Readers"

Our magazine offers more than just direct advertising. We are always ready to 
provide our advertisers with something special:



Examples of Advertorials

Advertorial for
Ahmad Tea

Integration of the product 
into a recipe 

Cost of projects: 
advertising cost + ad 

design cost

Advertorial 
for the brand 
Rossiyanka


